Bradwell Parish Council Budget for 2025-26

Expenditure

Legal fees

Staffing, tax and pensions
Professional fees
Accounting fees

Bank charges

Subs and memberships
stationary photocopier
IT, telephone and internet
Gas and electricity

Staff and ClIr expenses
Training

Insurance

Grants

Rent for office

Rates for both buildings
HMP other services
Landscaping

Grounds equipment
Tree work from survey
MK citizen's advice
Children's Play Sessions
Events

Newsletter
Noticeboards

Street Furniture
Allotments

Bradwell Common Lighting
Dog bins

community awards
Memorial Hall, Bradwell
cctv

BSSC and Bowls Club
defib

Heritage trail

solar panels

CIF/ad-hoc projects
Total expenditure

Income

LCTRS

Precept

Heelands Meeting Place
Allotment rent

BSSC

memorial hall rent

interest from CCLA investme

grants
other
Total

amount (£)
3,000
99,000
3,000
2,500
100
2,300
1,420
3,500
6,400
1,700
1,000
5,700
10,000
7,300
4,600
11,000
12,700
2,500
5,000
7,800
13,000
1,050
3,900
1,800
1,650
2,000
850
10,000
300
8,500
6,000
6,000
1,000
5,000
10,600
4,130
266,300

2,785
219,415
21,500
1,500
6,400
1,000
8,400
5,300

0
266,300



