Bradwell Parish Council Budg	et for 2025-26
Expenditure	amount (£)
Legal fees	3,000
Staffing, tax and pensions	99,000
Professional fees	3,000
Accounting fees	2,500
Bank charges	100
Subs and memberships	2,300
stationary photocopier	1,420
IT, telephone and internet	3,500
Gas and electricity	6,400
Staff and Cllr expenses	1,700
Training	1,000
Insurance	5,700
Grants	10,000
Rent for office	7,300
Rates for both buildings	4,600
HMP other services	11,000
Landscaping	12,700
Grounds equipment	2,500
Tree work from survey	5,000
MK citizen's advice	7,800
Children's Play Sessions	13,000
Events	1,050
Newsletter	3,900
Noticeboards	1,800
Street Furniture	1,650
Allotments	2,000
Bradwell Common Lighting	850
Dog bins	10,000
community awards	300
Memorial Hall, Bradwell	8,500
cctv	6,000
BSSC and Bowls Club	6,000
defib	1,000
Heritage trail	5,000
solar panels	10,600
CIF/ad-hoc projects	4,130
Total expenditure	266,300
iotai experiulture	200,300
Income	
LCTRS	2,785
Precept	219,415
Heelands Meeting Place	21,500
Allotment rent	1,500
BSSC	6,400
memorial hall rent	1,000
interest from CCLA investme	8,400
	5,300
grants other	5,300
Total	266,300